
Francospeed 2021

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:31:31
12:22:15

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

11:48:16
12:12:47
24:30

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

50 46
13Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
46
4

:

:

25 September 2021
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.

Belcar Classic - Race 2

399Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Motorcycle Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

2 3ELuc Moortgat 2:41.299Porsche 964 Cup 9 24:30.5427 154.31
93 3DEvertjan Alders 2:43.540BMW E30M3 9 24:46.5935 152.65
111 5Eric Sechaud 2:44.203Ford Escort 9 24:58.5433 151.43
33 4DTim Kuijl 2:47.201BMW E36 325 i 9 25:21.7093 149.12
7 1EWim Kuijl 2:45.499Ford Capri 2600 RS 9 25:40.8664 147.27
94 2DGust Van Haelst 2:50.615Mazda RX3 9 25:58.5996 145.59
97 2ELuc Branckaert 2:51.228Chevrolet Corvette 9 26:12.5504 144.30
34 3CDavy Cooreman 2:54.814Honda 9 26:29.3732 142.77
200 2CMichel Kowaleski 3:01.302Ford Escort RS2000 8 24:40.7406 136.22
20 1CBas Van Elderen 3:03.385Ford Escort 1600RS 8 24:52.4243 135.15
89 4CMatthias Van Hool 3:02.794Renault 8 24:59.5385 134.51
106 4BThorsten Burvenich 3:04.926Peugeot 106 8 25:10.9493 133.50
23 2BDominique Holvoet 3:10.358Toyota Celica 8 25:50.9752 130.05
21 2AEric Damseaux 3:13.198Austin Mini Cooper S 8 26:28.7434 126.96
75 3Ade Thierry Bonhome 3:18.998Citroën AX 7 26:52.9313 109.42

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Motorcycle#

Leader history during the Heat

93 Evertjan Alders1 1 BMW E30M31
2 Luc Moortgat2 9 Porsche 964 Cup2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayMotorcyclein lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

93 Evertjan Alders BMW E30M32:47.732 11:51:0411
2 Luc Moortgat Porsche 964 Cup2:41.919 11:53:4622
2 Luc Moortgat Porsche 964 Cup2:41.466 11:59:1043
30 Erik Qvick BMW M32:41.325 11:59:3444
2 Luc Moortgat Porsche 964 Cup2:41.299 12:07:1975
30 Erik Qvick BMW M32:41.291 12:10:2286

Nbr Name / Team name Motorcycle Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

20 1CBas Van Elderen 3:03.385 3 137.49Ford Escort 1600RS
7 1EWim Kuijl 2:45.499 4 152.35Ford Capri 2600 RS
21 2AEric Damseaux 3:13.198 4 130.51Austin Mini Cooper S
23 2BDominique Holvoet 3:10.358 2 132.46Toyota Celica
142 2CJohn Rasse 2:55.796 5 143.43Ford Escort MKII
94 2DGust Van Haelst 2:50.615 6 147.79Mazda RX3
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Nbr Name / Team name Motorcycle Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

97 2ELuc Branckaert 2:51.228 4 147.26Chevrolet Corvette
75 3Ade Thierry Bonhome 3:18.998 3 126.71Citroën AX
100 3CTom Laureyns 2:51.641 2 146.90VW Golf GTI II
30 3DErik Qvick 2:41.291 8 156.33BMW M3
2 3ELuc Moortgat 2:41.299 7 156.32Porsche 964 Cup
106 4BThorsten Burvenich 3:04.926 3 136.35Peugeot 106
89 4CMatthias Van Hool 3:02.794 5 137.94Renault
33 4DTim Kuijl 2:47.201 3 150.80BMW E36 325 i
111 5Eric Sechaud 2:44.203 3 153.56Ford Escort

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadMotorcycle#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

82 Luc Moortgat Porsche 964 Cup1
193 Evertjan Alders BMW E30M32
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